SHERRIE SWENSEN
Salt Lake County Clerk
2001 South State Street, Suite #S1100
Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1051

Fax# 385-468-7401

Financial Disclosure Report
For a Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder Office Political Party
Steve Nelson Salt Lake County District Attorney Republican
Street Address and Apartment Number City State Zip Code
Office Sought District Number Phone Number Fax # Email Address

Salt Lake County District Attorney

Type of Report
(Check the appropriate box)
INTERIM REPORTS: (Required only YEAR-END REPORT:
during election years) [JJanuary 31 of each year (Required by all

open campaign committees)

1 April
pril 5 FINAL / DISSOLUTION REPORT:
[] Seven days before a primary election [] Final / Dissolution Report — The campaign is no

longer active or receiving contributions and the

[1 September 15 campaign account balance is zero.

Is this report an amendment?

X Seven days before a general election IX Yes (If yes, date of report)
1 No
Report Verification

Steve Nelson
Print-Name of Candidate or Officeholder

affirm that :lr}s inancial Disclosure Report
is true@_ccu'rate d rg;ptto e best of my knowledge.
| A £ )
= Lf [ 20| ls

Signature of Candittate’or Officeholder Date !

-~

S

For more information or additional forms, visit
www.clerk.sico.org or contact the Salt Lake 20: Of;ice Use Only
ntere

County Clerk, Election Division at R ECE'VED

385-468-7400. .
IAN Copied

Salt Lake County Clerk

-

k:/lelection/candidateinfo/financialdisclosures/04pccfindisc.doc



Page of

Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

(Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)

Nelson
Date of Report
Summary Page [10/28204
(Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)
Column A Column B
Total this Period Aggregate
Total
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
1 (See Schedule A) 514’818'82 $45’266'43
EXPENDITURES MADE
TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE
(See Schedule B) $20,468.41 | $39,397.03
BALANCE SUMMARY
3 | Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period $11,518.99 h Refer to Line 7 on your last report
4 Total Contributions Received $14,818.82
(From Line 1 Column A) ’
Subtotal
3 (Add Lines 3and 4) 526'337'81
Total Expenditures Made
6 (From Line 2pCqumn A) 520’46841
7 Balance at Close of Reporting Period $5,869.40

k:/lelection/candidateinfo/financialdisclosures/0O4pccfindisc.doc



Schedule A

Itemized Contributions Received

Attach additional pages if needed

Page

of

Nelson

Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

Date of Report

10/28/2014

Date . Complete Mailing . Amount
Received Name of Contributor Address Occupation/Employer $
See Attached
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (Sum of subtotals from all Schedule A pages) $14,81882

k:/felection/candidateinfo/financialdisclosures/04pccfindisc.doc




Schedule B

Page of

Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name
Nelson

Date of Renort

10/28/2014
Itemized Expenditures Made
Attach additional pages if needed
Date of - Amount of
Expenditure Name of Recipient Purpose Expenditure
See Attached

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGE

TOTAL EXPENDITUTRES MADE (Sum of subtotals from all Schedule B pages)

$20,468.41

k:/lelection/candidateinfo/financialdisclosures/04pccfindisc.doc




9/12/2014 Steve
9/14/2014 Aggregate
9/14/2014 Bill
9/14/2014 William
9/14/2014 Kristine
9/15/2014
9/16/2014 Christie
9/19/2014 Eric
9/20/2014 David
9/20/2014 Rodney
9/20/2014 Kirk
9/20/2014
9/21/2014 Michael
9/22/2014 Greg
9/22/2014 George
9/22/2014
9/24/2014 Aggregate
9/24/2014
9/25/2014 Steve
9/26/2014 Jeffrey
9/26/2014 Derek
9/26/2014 Aggregate
9/27/2014 Mark
9/29/2014 Jessica
9/29/2014 Aggregate
10/1/2014 Douglas
10/2/2014 Joann
10/2/2014 Victor
10/2/2014
10/2/2014 Lee
10/2/2014 Annette
10/2/2014 Gregory
10/2/2014 Kimberlee
10/2/2014 Angela
10/2/2014 Howard
10/2/2014 Heather
10/2/2014
10/2/2014 Neal
10/3/2014 Aggregate
10/3/2014 Aggregate
10/6/2014 Jerrold
10/6/2014 Robert
10/6/2014 Sharee
10/6/2014 William
10/6/2014 Derek
10/9/2014 Vaun
10/10/2014 Aggregate

Nelson

Contribution of $50 or Less
Stone

Salmon

Knowlton

SLCO Republican Party
Moren

Lerohl

Barker

Snow

Green

SLCO Republican Party
Sikora

Ferbrache

Nielsen, Jr,

Valeo Incorporated (UPEA)
Contribution of $50 or Less
Workman Nydegger
McCaughey

Lone

Jones

Contribution of $50 or Less
Crockett

Peterson

Contrlbutlon of $50 or Less
Nelson

Smith

Kimball

Coronado Propertles, LLC
Brinton

Palmer

Skordas

Summerhays

Quinlan

Lowe

Barth

Market Street Oyster Bar
Hamliton

Contribution of $50 or Less
Contribution of $50 or Less
Jensen

Lowe

Sorenson

Perry

Anderson

Delahunty

Contribution of $50 or Less

Schedule A

Attorney -- Salt Lake County District Attorney
Police Officer

Police Officer -- UPD

Code Enforcement Official - Riverton City
Prosecutor - State of Utah

Organlzation

LEO - Sandy PD

Speclal Agent -- FBI

Retired -- FBI Agent

Attorney - Clyde, Snow, and Sesslons
President Ferrari Color

Organization

Attorney -- Salt Lake Legal Defender Assoclation

Retired
Organization

Organization
Attorney - Law Offices of Stephen McCaughey

Attorney
Consulting - Vici Partners

Student

Developer - Kimball Investment Company
Organization

Accountant -- Workers Compensation Fund
Attorney -- Skordas, Cason, & Hyde
Owner -- Cowboy Grub

Nurse - Pegasus Research

Organization

Attorney - Salt Lake Legal Defender Association
Attorney - Private

Attorney -- Utah State Attorney General's Office

Homemaker

Owner Perry Homes, LLC

Attorney -- PADRM

Investigator/Salt Lake County District Attorney's Office

319.18
50,00
100.00
100.00
200,00
1100.14
100.00
100,00
100.00
500.00
100.00
2000.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
500.00
43.30
147.95
500.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
75.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
75.00
200.00
418.40
100.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
25,00

Loan

In Kind

In Kind
In Kind

In Kind



10/10/2014 Craig
10/11/2014 Aggregate
10/14/2014 Layton
10/14/2014 Ryan
10/15/2014 McCaye
10/16/2014 Sharon
10/16/2014 Michelle
10/16/2014 Peter
10/17/2014 Kristine
10/17/2014 Jon
10/17/2014
10/22/2014 Aggregate
10/23/2014 Aggregate
10/23/2014 Jim
10/24/2014
10/26/2014 Yelena

Schedule A

Barlow

Contribution of $50 or Less
Nordell

Carver

Christianson

Julian

Anderson

Leavitt

Knowlton

Williams

Utah State FOP
Contribution of $50 or Less
Contribution of $50 or Less
Crowley

Salt Lake City Police Association
Ayrapetova

Retired

Lawyer -- Salt Lake Legal Defender Association
Retired

Attorney -- Salt Lake County District Attorney
Attorney - State of Utah

Organization

Organization
Attorney -- Tony Caputo's Inc.

Total Contributions

100.00
50.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
100.00
58.60 In Kind
200.00
100.00
700.00 In Kind
25.00
50.00
100.00
1556.25 In Kind
200.00

$14,818.82



9/12/2014 Costco
9/12/2014 Costco
9/13/2014 Lowe's
9/13/2014 Salcita
9/14/2014 PayPal

9/14/2014 PayPal
9/15/2014 Salt Lake Printing
9/16/2014 PayPal
9/16/2014 Office Max
9/19/2014 PayPal
9/19/2014 Conquest Graphics
9/19/2014 Conquest Graphics
9/20/2014 PayPal
9/21/2014 PayPal
9/23/2014 Renaissance Signs
9/24/2014 Kneaders
9/24/2014 Kneaders
9/25/2014 Target
9/27/2014 Lowe's
9/28/2014 PayPal
9/30/2014 PayPal
10/2/2014 Market Street Oyster Bar
10/2/2014 Market Street Oyster Bar
10/2/2014 PayPal
10/3/2014 Discount Mugs
10/3/2014 Renaissance Signs
10/3/2014 Lowe's
10/3/2014 Stock Builders
10/3/2014 PayPal
10/7/2014 Conquest Graphics
10/7/2014 Utah Republican Party

10/11/2014 PayPal

10/14/2014 Utah Republican Party

Schedule B

Printing

Stamps

Stakes

Working Lunch
Fees

Fees

Candidate Door Hanger
Fees

Canvassing Supplies
Fees

Door Hangers
Brochures

Fees

Fees

Signs

Meet & Greet
Meet & Greet
Office Supplies
Stakes

Fees

Fees

Catering
Fundraiser

Fees

T-Shirts

Signs

Stakes

Stakes

Fees

Door Hangers
Donation (Mailer)
Fees

Donation (Mailer)

221.18
98.00
82.45
32.50
8.15
6.10
1100.14 In Kind
3.20
26.21
3.20
303.75
284.69
3.20
3.20
1268.84
43.30 In Kind
147.95 In Kind
2.07
129.53
4.95
3.51
418.40 In Kind
100.01
6.40
276.50
1148.64
64.70
192.33
3.50
287.83
3381.09
4.23
8081.47



10/15/2014 PayPal

10/16/2014 Starbucks

10/16/2014 Costco

10/17/2014 Hometown Values Magazine
10/18/2014 Ab's

10/24/2014 Merchant Young Electric Sign Company
10/25/2014 Texas Roadhouse

10/26/2014 PayPal

10/27/2014 Steve Nelson

Schedule B

Fees

Beverages

Cookies
Advertising
Working Lunch
Electronic Billboard
Campaign Lunch
Fees

Loan Repayment

Total Expenditures

4.65
51.61 In Kind
6.99 In Kind
700.00 In Kind
40.67
1556.25 In Kind
41.74
6.10
319.18

$20,468.41





