



SHERRIE SWENSEN

Salt Lake County Clerk

2001 South State Street, Suite #S1100 Salt Lake City, Utah 84190-1051 Fax# 385-468-7401

Financial Disclosure Report For a Candidate

Name of Candidate or Officeholder	Office		Political Party						
Steve Nelson	Salt Lake County District	Republican							
	0''	01.1	7: 0.1						
Street Address and Apartment Number	City	State	Zip Code						
Office Sought District Number	Phone Number	Fax#	Email Address						
Salt Lake County District Attorney									
	Type of Report (Check the appropriate box)								
INTERIM REPORTS: (Required only	YEAR-END REPO	RT:							
during election years) □ January 31 of each year (Required by all open campaign committees)									
☐ April 5 FINAL / DISSOLUTION REPORT:									
☐ Seven days before a primary election ☐ Final / Dissolution Report – The campaign is no longer active or receiving contributions and the									
☐ September 15	campaign accour								
	Is this report an amen								
X Seven days before a general election	n χ Yes (If yes, date	of report)							
	□ No								
Report Verification									
Steve Nelson Drint Name of Condidate or Officeholder									
Print Name of Candidate or Officeholder									
	t this Financial Disclosure Re and correct to the best of my l								
7/	101	1/30/16	,						
Signature of C	andidate or Officeholder	Date							

For more information or additional forms, visit www.clerk.slco.org or contact the Salt Lake County Clerk, Election Division at 385-468-7400.

RECEIVE	For Office Use Only Entered
JAN 3 0 2015	Copied

Page	of						
Candidate or Officeholder's Last Name							
Nelson							
Date of Report 10/28/20	14						

Summary Page (Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)

		Column A Total this Period	Column B Aggregate Total
C	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (See Schedule A)	\$14,818.82	\$45,266.43
E	XPENDITURES MADE		
2	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (See Schedule B)	\$20,468.41	\$39,397.03
В	ALANCE SUMMARY	211	
3	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period	\$11,518.99	Refer to Line 7 on your last rep
4	Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)	\$14,818.82	
5	Subtotal (Add Lines 3and 4)	\$26,337.81	
6	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	\$20,468.41	
7	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	\$5,869.40	

Schedule A

Itemized Contributions Received

Page	of								
Candidate or Officeholder's Last Name Nelson									
Date of Report 10/28/	2014								

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	Occupation/Employer	Amount \$
	See Attached			
SUBTOTA	L FOR THIS PAGE			
TOTAL CO	NTRIBUTIONS RECEIVE	(Sum of subtotals from all Sche	dule A pages)	\$14,818.82

Page	of							
Candidate or Officeholder's Last Name Nelson								
Date of Report 10/28/20)14							

Schedule B

Itemized Expenditures Made

Date of Expenditure	Name of Recipient	Purpose	Amount of Expenditure
	See Attached		
SUBTOTAL FO	OR THIS PAGE		
TOTAL EXPEN	IDITUTRES MADE (Sum of subto	tals from all Schedule B pages)	\$20,468.41

Schedule A

		Contribution of \$50 or Less	10/10/2014 Aggregate
Investigator/S		Delahunty	10/9/2014 Vaun
Attorney PA		Anderson	10/6/2014 Derek
Owner Perry F		Perry	10/6/2014 William
Homemaker		Sorenson	10/6/2014 Sharee
		Lowe	10/6/2014 Robert
Attorney Uta		Jensen	10/6/2014 Jerrold
	5	Contribution of \$50 or Less	10/3/2014 Aggregate
Attorney - Priv		Contribution of \$50 or Less	10/3/2014 Aggregate
Attorney Sal		Hamilton	10/2/2014 Neal
Organization		Market Street Oyster Bar	10/2/2014
Nurse - Pegasu		Barth	10/2/2014 Heather
		Lowe	10/2/2014 Howard
		Quinlan	10/2/2014 Angela
Owner Cowl		Summerhays	10/2/2014 Kimberlee
Attorney Sko		Skordas	10/2/2014 Gregory
Accountant		Palmer	10/2/2014 Annette
		Brinton	10/2/2014 Lee
Organization		Coronado Properties, LLC	10/2/2014
Developer - Kii		Kimball	10/2/2014 Victor
		Smith	10/2/2014 Joann
Student		Netson	10/1/2014 Douglas
		Contribution of \$50 or Less	9/29/2014 Aggregate
		Peterson	9/29/2014 Jessica
Consulting - Vi		Crockett	9/27/2014 Mark
Attorney		Contribution of \$50 or Less	9/26/2014 Aggregate
		Jones	9/26/2014 Derek
		Lone	9/26/2014 Jeffrey
Attorney - Law		McCaughey	9/25/2014 Steve
Organization		Workman Nydegger	9/24/2014
		Contribution of \$50 or Less	9/24/2014 Aggregate
Organization		Valeo Incorporated (UPEA)	9/22/2014
Retired		Nielsen, Jr.	9/22/2014 George
		Ferbrache	9/22/2014 Greg
Attorney Sal		Sikora	9/21/2014 Michael
Organization		SLCO Republican Party	9/20/2014
President Ferri		Green	9/20/2014 Kirk
Attorney - Clyc		Snow	9/20/2014 Rodney
Retired FBI A		Barker	9/20/2014 David
Special Agent -		Lerohl	9/19/2014 Eric
LEO - Sandy PE		Moren	9/16/2014 Christie
Organization		SLCO Republican Party	9/15/2014
Prosecutor - St		Knowlton	9/14/2014 Kristine
Code Enforcen		Salmon	9/14/2014 William
Police Officer -		Stone	9/14/2014 Bill
Police Officer		Contribution of \$50 or Less	9/14/2014 Aggregate
Attorney Sal		Nelson	9/12/2014 Steve

25,00	
100.00	ke County District Attorney's Office
100.00	
500.00	Owner Perry Homes, LLC 5
500.00	Homemaker 5
100.00	
100.00	Attorney Utah State Attorney General's Office
50.00	
50.00	
100.00	Attorney Salt Lake Legal Defender Association
418,40 In Kind	Organization 4
200.00	Nurse - Pegasus Research 2
75.00	
150.00	,
150.00	
150.00	Attorney Skordas, Cason, & Hyde
500.00	Accountant Workers Compensation Fund
100.00	
100.00	Organization 1
300.00	Developer - Kimball Investment Company
100.00	-
100.00	Student 1
25.00	
75.00	
100.00	Consulting - Vici Partners
50.00	Attorney
100.00	1
100.00	
500.00	Attorney - Law Offices of Stephen McCaughey
147.95 In Kind	Organization 1
43.30 In Kind	
500.00	Organization
300.00	Retired 3
100.00	P
100.00	Attorney Sait Lake Legal Defender Association
2000.00	Organization 20
100.00	President Ferrari Color 1
500.00	Attorney - Clyde, Snow, and Sessions 5
100.00	Retired FBI Agent 1
100.00	Special Agent FBI 1
100.00	LEO - Sandy PD
1100.14 In Kind	Organization 11
200.00	Prosecutor - State of Utah 2
100.00	Code Enforcement Official - Riverton City
100.00	Police Officer UPD 1
50.00	Police Officer
319.18 Loan	Attorney Salt Lake County District Attorney 3

Schedule A

10/26/2014 Yelena	10/24/2014	10/23/2014 Jim	10/23/2014 Aggregate	10/22/2014 Aggregate	10/17/2014	10/17/2014 Jon	10/17/2014 Kristine	10/16/2014 Peter	10/16/2014 Michelle	10/16/2014 Sharon	10/15/2014 McCaye	10/14/2014 Ryan	10/14/2014 Layton	10/11/2014 Aggregate	10/10/2014 Craig	
Ayrapetova	Salt Lake City Police Association	Crowley	Contribution of \$50 or Less	Contribution of \$50 or Less	Utah State FOP	Williams	Knowiton	Leavitt	Anderson	Julian	Christianson	Carver	Nordell	Contribution of \$50 or Less	Barlow	



Attorney — Tony Caputo's Inc.	Organization				Attorney - State of Utan Organization			Attorney Salt Lake County District Attorney		Retired	Lawyer Salt Lake Legal Defender Association		Retired		
lnc.								ty District Attorney			efender Association				
200.00	1556.25 In Kind	100.00	50.00	25.00	700.00 In Kind	100.00	200.00	58.60 In Kind	100.00	200.00	150.00	150.00	200.00	50.00	100.00

Total Contributions

\$14,818.82

Schedule

10/11/2014 PayPal 10/14/2014 Utah Republican Party Donation (Mailer) 80	epublican Party Donation (Mailer)	10/7/2014 Conquest Graphics Door Hangers	10/3/2014 PayPal Fees	10/3/2014 Stock Builders Stakes	10/3/2014 Lowe's Stakes	10/3/2014 Renaissance Signs Signs 1:	10/3/2014 Discount Mugs T-Shirts	10/2/2014 PayPal Fees	10/2/2014 Market Street Oyster Bar Fundraiser	10/2/2014 Market Street Oyster Bar Catering	9/30/2014 PayPal Fees	9/28/2014 PayPal Fees	9/27/2014 Lowe's Stakes :	9/25/2014 Target Office Supplies	9/24/2014 Kneaders Meet & Greet	9/24/2014 Kneaders Meet & Greet	9/23/2014 Renaissance Signs Signs 1:	9/21/2014 PayPal Fees	9/20/2014 PayPal Fees	9/19/2014 Conquest Graphics Brochures :	9/19/2014 Conquest Graphics Door Hangers	9/19/2014 PayPal Fees	9/16/2014 Office Max Canvassing Supplies	9/16/2014 PayPal Fees	9/15/2014 Salt Lake Printing Candidate Door Hanger 1:	9/14/2014 PayPal Fees	9/14/2014 PayPal Fees	9/13/2014 Salcita Working Lunch	9/13/2014 Lowe's Stakes	9/12/2014 Costco Stamps
4.23 8081.47	3381.09	287.83	3.50	192.33	64.70	1148.64	276.50	6.40	100.01	418.40 In Kind	3.51	4.95	129.53	2.07	147.95 In Kind	43.30 In Kind	1268.84	3.20	3.20	284.69	303.75	3.20	26.21	3.20	1100.14 In Kind	6.10	8.15	32.50	82.45	98.00

Schedule I

10/27/2014 Steve Nelson	10/26/2014 PayPal	10/25/2014 Texas Roadhouse	10/24/2014 Merchant Young Electric Sign Company	10/18/2014 Ab's	10/17/2014 Hometown Values Magazine	10/16/2014 Costco	10/16/2014 Starbucks	10/15/2014 PayPal
Loan Repayment	Fees	Campaign Lunch	Electronic Billboard	Working Lunch	Advertising	Cookies	Beverages	Fees
319.18	6.10	41.74	1556.25 In Kind	40.67	700.00 In Kind	6.99 In Kind	51.61 In Kind	4.65

Total Expenditures \$20,468.41